AGENDA ITEM # 2
KEY FOCUS AREA: Economic Vibrancy
AGENDA DATE: February 24, 2016
COUNCIL DISTRICT(S): 2, 3
DEPARTMENT: Aviation
CMO: Ryan S. Evans, 671-9837
MAPSCO: 34E; 63L
________________________________________________________________

accordance with the terms and conditions of the contract from:
Flood Protection and Storm Drainage Facilities Fund
Fund 4T23, Dept. TWM, Unit T527, Activity SDRS
Object 4540, Program No. PB06T527, CT TWM06T527F9
Vendor No. 083791, in an amount not to exceed $ 909,166.62
Flood Protection and Storm Drainage Facilities Fund
Fund 7T23, Dept. TWM, Unit T527, Activity SDRS
Object 4540, Program No. PB06T527, CT TWM06T527F9
Vendor No. 083791, in an amount not to exceed $ 26,220.03
Flood Protection and Storm Drainage Facilities Fund
Fund 8T23, Dept. TWM, Unit T527, Activity SDRS
Object 4540, Program No. PB06T527, CT TWM06T527F9
Vendor No. 083791, in an amount not to exceed $ 163,133.35
Water Capital Improvement Fund
Fund 3115, Dept. DWU, Unit PW42
Object 4550, Program No. 716031, CT DWU716031CP
Vendor No. 083791,  in an amount not to exceed $ 440,860.00
Wastewater Capital Improvement Fund
Fund 3116, Dept. DWU, Unit PS42
Object 4560, Program No. 716032, CT DWU716032CP
Vendor No. 083791, in an amount not to exceed $ 363,475.00
Water Construction Fund
Fund 0102, Dept. DWU, Unit CW42
Object 3221, Program No. 716031X, CT DWU716031EN
Vendor No. 083791, in an amount not to exceed $ 18,100.00
Wastewater Construction Fund
Fund 0103, Dept. DWU, Unit CS42
Object 3222, Program No. 716032X, CT DWU716031EN

Fund 6T23, Dept. PBW, Unit T505, Activity SDRS
Object 4540, Program No. PB06T505, CT TWM06T505F2
Vendor No. VS0000061048, in an amount not to exceed $8,895.45
Flood Protection and Storm Drainage Facilities Fund
Fund BT23, Dept. TWM, Unit T505, Activity SDRS
Object 4540, Program No. PB06T505, CT TWM06T505F2
Vendor No. VS0000061048, in an amount not to exceed $350.46
COUNCIL CHAMBER
February 24, 2016
Flood Protection and Storm Drainage Facilities Fund
Fund 8T23, Dept. PBW, Unit T505, Activity SDRS
Object 4540, Program No. PB06T505, CT TWM06T505F2
Vendor No. VS0000061048, in an amount not to exceed $83,380.08
Water Capital Improvement Fund,
Fund 3115, Dept. DWU, Unit PW42, Object 4550
Program No. 713041, CT DWU713041CP,
Vendor No. VS0000061048, in an amount not to exceed $75,538.93
Water Construction Fund
Fund 0102, Dept. DWU, Unit CW42, Object 3221
Program No. 713041X, CT DWU713041EN,
Vendor No. VS0000061048, in an amount not to exceed $6,929.56
Wastewater Capital Improvement Fund
Fund 3116, Dept. DWU, Unit PS42, Object 4560
Program No. 713042, CT DWU713042CP
Vendor No. VS0000061048, in an amount not to exceed $93,308.80
Wastewater Construction Fund
Fund 0103, Dept. DWU, Unit CS42, Object 3222
Program No. 713042X, CT DWU713042EN
Vendor No. VS0000061048, in an amount not to exceed $11,256.19
Total not to exceed $1,537,359.07
Section 3.  That this resolution shall take effective immediately from and after its
passage in accordance with the provisions of the Charter of the City of Dallas, and it is